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Tork Mechanical Hand Towel Roll Dispenser

772828

Think ahead.

Product Certifications

@ 80000

ADA Compliant

Product Details

Product height (without packaging)
Dispenser Material

Product width (without packaging)
Product length/depth (without packaging)

System

es

15.95in
plastic
12.32in
9.32in

H80

Description

Tork Mechanical Hand Towel Roll Dispenser is designed to last in busy restrooms and
gives reliability you can count on. Durable and easy to maintain, it delivers a hygienic
dispensing experience which reduces consumption with one at a time dispensing.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

. Long-lasting rolls minimize maintenance costs while maximizing service.

« Viewing windows make it easy to see when to refill and intuitive refilling saves time

« ADA compliant
« Medium Traffic
« ADA compliant

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Consumer Units (CON)
10073286639216

Box

1

15.94in

12.32in

9.33in

1.06 ft

€9 H
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Transport unit (TRP)
10073286639216
Carton

1 (1 CON)

10.51in

18.11in

14.25in

8.821b

6.9 1b

1.57 ft

Pallet (PAL)

7322540973938

54 (54 TRP)
94.5in
42.75in
36.25in
476.32 Ib
372.61 Ib
84.75 ft

9

6
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Compatible Products

UNIV HARDROLL TWL 1-PLY NATR 6 UNIV HARDROLL TWL 1-PLY NATR 6  UNIV HARDROLL TWL 1P NAT/WHT 6  UNIV HARDROLL TWL 1-PLY WHT 6

/1000 /800 /800 /630
8031000 8031300 8031400 8031600
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