

## **Tork Mechanical Hand Towel Roll Dispenser**

772828



### **Description**

Tork Mechanical Hand Towel Roll Dispenser is designed to last in busy restrooms and gives reliability you can count on. Durable and easy to maintain, it delivers a hygienic dispensing experience which reduces consumption with one at a time dispensing.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Long-lasting rolls minimize maintenance costs while maximizing service.
- Viewing windows make it easy to see when to refill and intuitive refilling saves time
- ADA compliant
- Medium Traffic
- ADA compliant

#### **Product Certifications**







#### **Product Details**

Product height (without packaging)	15.95 in
Dispenser Material	plastic
Product width (without packaging)	12.32 in
Product length/depth (without packaging)	9.32 in
System	H80

## **Shipping Data**

Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
10073286639216	10073286639216	7322540973938
Box	Carton	-
1	1 (1 CON)	54 (54 TRP)
15.94 in	10.51 in	94.5 in
12.32 in	18.11 in	42.75 in
9.33 in	14.25 in	36.25 in
	8.82 lb	476.32 lb
	6.9 lb	372.61 lb
1.06 ft	1.57 ft	84.75 ft
-	-	9
-	-	6
	10073286639216  Box  1 15.94 in 12.32 in 9.33 in	10073286639216       10073286639216         Box       Carton         1       1 (1 CON)         15.94 in       10.51 in         12.32 in       18.11 in         9.33 in       14.25 in         8.82 lb       6.9 lb         1.06 ft       1.57 ft





# **Tork Mechanical Hand Towel Roll Dispenser**

772828

## **Compatible Products**



UNIV HARDROLL TWL 1-PLY NATR 6 /1000 8031000



UNIV HARDROLL TWL 1-PLY NATR 6
/800
8031300



UNIV HARDROLL TWL 1P NAT/WHT 6
/800
8031400



UNIV HARDROLL TWL 1-PLY WHT 6 /630 8031600

